HANBit                                                                                                      HMS25632J2V
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                         1                                                          HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Rev. 1.0  (September / 2002)
1239 8 7 6 5 410
27
26
25
24

Data Retention Current
IDR VCC=3.0V, /CE≥ VCC-0.2V
VIN≥ VCC-0.2V or VIN≤ 0.2V
- 2.0 mA
Data Retention Set-up Time tSDR 0 - ns
Recovery Time tRDR
See Data Retention
Wave forms(below) 5 - ns
 * L-Version Only
HANBit                                                                                                      HMS25632J2V
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                         7                                                          HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Rev. 1.0  (September / 2002)
PACKAGING  DIMENSIONS
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package Function Vcc Access Time
HMS25632J2V-10 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 10ns
HMS25632J2V-12 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 12ns
HMS25632J2V-15 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 15ns
HMS25632J2V-70 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 70ns
HMS25632J2V-85 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 85ns
HMS25632J2V-100 1MByte 256KX 32bit 68 Pin-JLCC Low power 3.3V 100ns
24.94±0.20mm
4.30±0.20mm
1.278±0.20mm
0.46±0.20mm